
LOT 2 UNIT 1-A THREE RIVERS ESTA

489-541, 830-28, WD 1388-2582, W

DUNNIGAN WILLIAM PAUL JR/DUNNIGAN JESSICA LEIGH
760 JENKINS RD
BLAKELY, GA 39823

00-00-00-00568-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

10/25/2023 TP 0.90 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

332,752
8,837
90,000

431,589
0

431,589
0

431,589
431,589

0

435,287

1500/763 9/28/2023 WD U I 35 725,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACDOWELL EVANS

DUNNIGAN WILLIAM PA

1388/2582 7/12/2019 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY A CHESTER

EVANS & KELLY MACDO
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SALE:1:1: LOT 2 THREE RIVERS UNIT 1-A

HX Base Yr

1188 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,192 138.2535 168.67 369,725 1987 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 260 100 260 39,469

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 173,662

FOP 136 30 41 6,224

FSP 296 40 118 17,913

FSP 376 40 150 22,771

UCP 858 20 172 26,110

USP 286 35 100 15,180

USP 540 35 189 28,691

UST 40 45 18 2,732

3,936 2,192 332,752

BAS=[ORIG=0,10] W26 S44 E26 N44 $
UCP=[ORIG=20,0] E26 N33 W26 S33 $
USP=[ORIG=46,-44] N14 U8L8 W18 S22 E26 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] E8 N4 U8L8 W26 S12 E26 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,0] S10 S27 E8 N37 W8 $
USP=[ORIG=46,-33] N11 W26 S11 E26 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S10 E26 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,37] S17 E8 N17 W8 $
UST=[ORIG=20,-33] W4 S10 E4 N10 $
.
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1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 1,488.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1987 1987 3 40 8,630

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 46 138.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 207

8,837

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 75.00 524.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 90,000


